Husqvarna Indbygningsovn QCE5230W

Energiklasse
Ovnrum liter
Selvrenstype
Teleskopudtraek
Sikkerhedsenhed
Farve

Varmluft
Stegetermometer
Antal bageplader medfalger
Antal riste medfalger
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde
Indbygningshgjde
Indbygningsbredde
Indbygningsdybde
Veegt

EAN nummer

A+

71
Katalyse
Nej

Ja

Hvid

Ja

Ja

2

1

594 mm
595 mm
567 mm
590 mm
560 mm
550 mm
33,0 kg

7332543821150



